DECEMBER 2001

DAY ELEV
1 123.24
2 124.40
3 123.67
4 123.64
5 123.65
6 123.74
7 123.97
8 123.56
9 123.68
10 123.24
11 123.56
12 123.84
13 123.27
14 123.41
15 123.03
16 123.00
17 123.17
18 123.13
19 123.04
20 123.22
21 124.58
22 124.06
23 123.20
24 122.49
25 123.69
26 123.03
27 122.67
28 122.58
29 124.41
30 123.07
31 123.25

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES SOUTH
Sl CANAL

7,571
7,904 +333 1,191 35
8,461 +557 1,538 15
8,106 -355 1,047 0
8,092 -14 1,318 18
8,007 +5 1,529 30
8,139 +42 1,553 30
8,247 +108 1,584 30
8,054 -193 1,436 30
8,111 +57 1,589 30
7,904 207 1,437 30
8,054 +150 1,614 30
8,186 +132 1,598 30
7,018 -268 1,401 30
7,984 +66 1,591 30
7,805 -179 1,454 30
7,791 -14 1,532 30
7,871 +80 1,596 30
7,852 -19 1,546 30
7,810 -42 1,520 30
7,894 +84 1,544 30
8,551 +657 1,873 30
8,291 260 1,399 30
7,885 -406 1,341 30
7,562 -323 1,366 30
8,115 +553 1,800 30
7,805 -310 1,393 30
7,643 -162 1,446 30
7,602 41 1,502 30
8,466 +864 1,977 30
7,824 642 1,204 30
7,909 +85 1,572 30
+338 46,491 878
+338 92,215 1,742

LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

928
1,182
1,166
1,249
1,436

1,442
1,440
1,443
1,468
1,451

1,448
1,441
1,446
1,468
1,454

1,449
1,466
1,466
1,451
1,414

1,452
1,440
1,456
1,439
1,431

1,459
1,438
1,433
1,451
1,438

1,439
43,584

86,449

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

86,449

0

SUMMARY

FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

HATCHERY

1,742
3,681

Table 12

RUN DATE: January 24, 2002

SPILL
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HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

91,872

EVAP
C.F.S.
@
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